
01.05.2021

24040

Danish Genetic

D7210112283

D0620100746

 0

 0

 117,0

HB-Nr.:

Geb.:

Züchter:

Vater:

Mutter:

Eigenleistung

DGD297      -BO

TZW-TZ

TZW-MFA

TZW-FVW

BLUP männl:

-0,04

TZW-LP5  0,00

-10

 0,50

Zitzenanzahl

BLUP weibl:  0,0

Rasse: Danish Genetic DurocPlus

ZW-Schätztermin: 27.03.2024


